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In 1916 L.R. Oatey founded his 
plumbing supply company in 
Cleveland, Ohio. Originally he 
sold one product, a lead roof 
flashing for venting plumbing 
pipes. The first flashings were 
all made from sheet lead. Our 
flashings progressed onto 
cast lead, followed by copper, 
galvanized and aluminum bases 
with poured lead collars.

L.R. insisted that everything about that product, everything 
that represented the Oatey brand, was about quality in 
meeting our customers’ needs. We have not strayed 
from that same commitment even though 100 years 
later, we have expanded operationally to become a global 
manufacturer of thousands of products.

Today, Oatey offers over 6,000 residential and commercial 
plumbing products through its six branded lines. After 
a century of incredible progress, Oatey has changed 
with the times, meeting the needs of its customers and 
manufacturing products designed to deliver quality, build 
trust and improve lives. Because of this evolution, Oatey is 
recognized today as a leading manufacturer of high quality 
plumbing products.

The last L.R. Oatey designed lead roof 
flashing (seen here) was produced by Oatey 
Co. on October 13, 2000, after which Oatey 
became a lead free company.

T A B L E  O F  C O N T E N T SL .  R .  O A T E Y  H I S T O R Y
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Galvanized No-Calk® Roof Flashings
• �Galvanized Base. �Self-sealing collar slides over pipe and requires no caulking.
• �Metal base for pitch from 0-40° or up to 10/12 roof.
• �Do not use petroleum based products or paint on flashing collar. Not for hot-mopped or built-up roofs.
• �Rated 180°F continuous heat and approved for Type B installations.

Product No. Size Description Ctn. Qty.
11830 1/2" – 1" Solar Galvanized 9" x 12-1/2" base 12
11840 1-1/4" – 1-1/2" Galvanized 9" x 12-1/2" base 12
11853 2" Galvanized 9" x 12-1/2" base 12
11866 3" Galvanized 11" x 14-1/2" base 12
11879 4" Galvanized 12" x 15" base 12

Galvanized No-Calk® Roof Flashings 18" x 18" Base
• �Galvanized Base. �Self-sealing collar slides over pipe and requires no caulking.
• �Metal base for pitch from 0-40° or up to 10/12 roof.
• �Do not use petroleum based products or paint on flashing collar. Not for hot-mopped or built-up roofs.
• �Rated 180°F continuous heat and approved for Type B installations.

Product No. Size Description Ctn. Qty.
11831 1/2" – 1" Solar Galvanized 18" x 18" base 12
11921 1-1/4" – 1-1/2" Galvanized 18" x 18" base 12
11923 1-1/4" – 1-1/2" Galvanized 18" x 18" base 6
11934 2" Galvanized 18" x 18" base 12
11936 2" Galvanized 18" x 18" base 6
11947 3" Galvanized 18" x 18" base 12
11950 4" Galvanized 18" x 18" base 12
11957 1-1/2" – 3" Galvanized 18" x 18" base 12
11958 3" – 4" Galvanized 18" x 18" base 12

Aluminum No-Calk® Roof Flashings
• �Rustproof stamped aluminum base allows for easy shaping of flashing.
• �Rated 180°F continuous heat and approved for Type B installations.
• �Metal base for pitch from 0-40° or up to 10/12 roof.
• �Self-sealing collar slides over pipe and requires no caulking. 
• �Do not use petroleum based products or paint on flashing collar. Not for hot-mopped or built-up roofs.

Product No. Size Description Ctn. Qty.
12920 1-1/4" – 1-1/2" Aluminum 9" x 12-1/2" base 12
12933 2" Aluminum 9" x 12-1/2" base 12
12946 3" Aluminum 11" x 14-1/2" base 12
12959 4" Aluminum 12" x 15" base 12

Aluminum No-Calk® Roof Flashings 18" x 18" Base
• �Rustproof stamped aluminum base allows for easy shaping of flashing.
• �Rated 180°F continuous heat and approved for Type B installations.
• �Metal base for pitch from 0-40° or up to 10/12 roof.
• �Self-sealing collar slides over pipe and requires no caulking. 
• �Do not use petroleum based products or paint on flashing collar. Not for hot-mopped or built-up roofs.

Product No. Size Description Ctn. Qty.
11833 1/2" – 1" Soft Aluminum 18" x 18" base 12
12836 1-1/4" – 1-1/2" Soft Aluminum 18" x 18" base 12
12849 2" Soft Aluminum 18" x 18" base 12
12852 3" Soft Aluminum 18" x 18" base 12
12865 4" Soft Aluminum 18" x 18" base 12
12974 1-1/2" – 3" Soft Aluminum All-Flash® 18" x 18" base 12
12975 3" – 4" Soft Aluminum All-Flash® 18" x 18" base 12
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#12936 shown

Thermoplastic No-Calk® Roof Flashings
• �Non-fading, non-cracking, rigid black thermoplastic base.
• �Self-sealing collar slides over pipe and requires no caulking. 
• �Do not use petroleum based products or paint on flashing collar or plastic base. Not for hot-mopped or built-up roofs. 
• �Plastic base for pitch from 0-45° or up to 12/12 roof.
• �Rated 180°F continuous heat and approved for Type B installations.

Product No. Size Description Ctn. Qty.
11908 1-1/4" – 1-1/2" Thermoplastic 9-1/4" x 13" base 12
11909 2" Thermoplastic 9-1/4" x 13" base 12
11910 3" Thermoplastic 11" x 15" base 12
11911 4" Thermoplastic 12" x 16" base 12

Thermoplastic No-Calk® Roof Flashings
• �Non-fading, non-cracking, rigid black thermoplastic base.
• �Self-sealing collar slides over pipe and requires no caulking. 
• �Do not use petroleum based products or paint on flashing collar or plastic base. Not for hot-mopped or built-up roofs. 
• �Plastic base for pitch from 0-45° or up to 12/12 roof.
• �Rated 180°F continuous heat and approved for Type B installations.

Product No. Size Description Ctn. Qty.
11887 1-1/4" – 1-1/2" Thermoplastic 18" x 18" base 12
11888 2" Thermoplastic 18" x 18" base 12
11889 3" Thermoplastic 18" x 18" base 12

High-Rise® Thermoplastic All-Flash® No-Calk® Roof Flashing
• �Ideal for steep pitch roofs with non-fading, non-cracking, rigid black thermoplastic base.
• �Self-sealing collar slides over pipe and requires no caulking.
• �Do not use petroleum based products or paint on flashing collar or plastic base. Not for hot-mopped or built-up roofs.
• �Plastic base for pitch from 10-60° or up to 20/12 roof.
• �Rated 180°F continuous heat and approved for Type B installations.

Product No. Size Description Ctn. Qty.
11930 1-1/2" – 3" All-Flash High-Rise 11" x 19" base 6
11931 3" – 4" All-Flash High-Rise 13" x 20" base 6

All-Flash® Galvanized/Copper/Aluminum/Thermoplastic
• �Patented All-Flash® design allows use on multiple pipe sizes with choice of Aluminum, Copper, Galvanized or Thermoplastic Base.
• �Rated 180°F continuous heat and approved for Type B installations. 
• �Metal base for pitch from 0-40° and plastic base for pitch from 0-45°.
• �Self-sealing collar slides over pipe and requires no caulking. 
• �Do not use petroleum based products or paint on flashing collar or plastic base. Not for hot-mopped or built-up roofs.

Product No. Size Description Ctn. Qty.
GALVANIZED BASE FLASHING
11871 1-1/2" – 3" Galvanized All-Flash 11" x 14-1/2" base 12
11877 3" – 4" Galvanized All-Flash 12" x 15" base 12

COPPER BASE FLASHING
12403 1-1/2" – 3" Copper No-Calk 11" x 14-1/2" base 12
12404 3" – 4" Copper No-Calk 11" x 14-1/2" base 12

ALUMINUM BASE FLASHING
12945 1-1/2" – 3" Aluminum All-Flash 11" x 14-1/2" base 12
12956 3" – 4" Aluminum All-Flash 12" x 15" base 12

THERMOPLASTIC BASE FLASHING
11919 1-1/2" – 3" Thermoplastic All-Flash 11-1/4" x 15" base 12
11920 3" – 4" Thermoplastic All-Flash 12" x 16" base 12
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#11854 shown
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U.S. Patent No. 5,390,451

#11898 shown

#11930 shown

653

U.S. Patent No. 5,588,267

#12945 shown
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Color-Flash® Aluminum/Galvanized All-Flash® No-Calk® Roof Flashings
• �Color base designed to match roof color.
• �Self-sealing collar slides over pipe and requires no caulking. 
• �Do not use petroleum based products or paint on flashing collar or plastic base. Not for hot-mopped or built-up roofs.
• �Metal base for pitch from 0-40° and plastic base for pitch from 0-45°.
• �Rated 180°F continuous heat and approved for Type B installations. 

Product No. Size Description Ctn. Qty.
ALUMINUM BASE FLASHING
12944 1-1/2" – 3" Aluminum Brown 11" x 14-1/2" base 12
12943 1-1/2" – 3" Aluminum Black 11" x 14-1/2" base 12
12942 1-1/2" – 3" Aluminum Gray 11" x 14-1/2" base 12
12955 3" – 4" Aluminum Brown 12" x 15" base 12
12954 3" – 4" Aluminum Black 12" x 15" base 12
12953 3" – 4" Aluminum Gray 12" x 15" base 12

GALVANIZED BASE FLASHING
11859 1/2" – 1" Solar Galvanized Black 11" x 14-1/2" base 12
11872 1-1/2" – 3" Galvanized Brown 11" x 14-1/2" base 12
11873 1-1/2" – 3" Galvanized Black 11" x 14-1/2" base 12
11874 1-1/2" – 3" Galvanized Gray 11" x 14-1/2" base 12
11875 3" – 4" Galvanized Brown 12" x 15" base 12
11876 3" – 4" Galvanized Black 12" x 15" base 12
11878 3" – 4" Galvanized Gray 12" x 15" base 12

Flex-Flash™ No-Calk® Roof Flashings
• 100% flexible, foldable plastic base.
• Self-sealing collar slides over pipe and requires no caulking.
• Do not use petroleum based products or paint on flashing collar or plastic base. Not for hot-mopped or built-up roofs. 
• Plastic base for pitch from 0-45° or up to 12/12 roof.
• Rated 180°F continuous heat and approved for Type B installations.

Product No. Size Description Ctn. Qty.
14009 1-1/4" – 1-1/2" Flex-Flash 9" x 11" base 12
14012 2" Flex-Flash 9" x 11" base 12
14025 2-1/2" Flex-Flash 10" x 13-1/4" base 12
14038 3" Flex-Flash 10" x 13-1/4" base 12
14041 4" Flex-Flash 11-1/2" x 14" base 12

Rain Collar for No-Calk® Roof Flashings
• Use as a protective water shield (slides over existing flashing).
• Do not use petroleum based products on rubber collars.
• Non-fading collar material.

Product No. Size Description Ctn. Qty.
14122 1-1/4" – 1-1/2" Collar 36
14205 1-1/4" – 1-1/2" Collar – Carded 6
14225 1/2" – 1" Solar Flash Collar 25
14135 2" Collar 24
14206 2" Collar – Carded 6
14193 3" Collar 24
14207 3" Collar – Carded 6
14203 4" Collar 12
14208 4" Collar – Carded 6
14136 1-1/2" – 3" All Flash Collar 24
14137 3" – 4" All Flash Collar 12

#12944 shown
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#14052 shown

Aurora™ No-Calk® Solar Flashings
• �Can be used in commercial and residential applications where a water-tight seal for roof penetrations around the piping for 

solar mounting system is required.
• �Low profile flashing collar design provides a clean finished appearance.
• �Rated 180°F continuous heat and approved for type B installations. 

Product No. Size Description Ctn. Qty.
12801 1/2 – 1-1/2" Galvanized Aurora Solar Flashing 9-1/2" x 12-1/2" 12
12802 1/2" – 1-1/2" Aluminum Aurora Solar Flashing 9-1/2" x 12-1/2" 12
12803 1-1/2" – 3" Galvanized Aurora Solar Flashing 9-1/2" x 12-1/2" 12
12804 1-1/2" – 3" Aluminum Aurora Solar Flashing 9-1/2" x 12-1/2" 12

Electrical Service Mast (ESM) Master Flash® Roof Flashing
• Galvanized base.
• Self-sealing collar slides over pipe and requires no caulking.
• Collar unattached from flashing base for Electrical Service Mast applications.
• Do not use petroleum based products or paint on flashing collar or plastic base. Not for hot-mopped or built-up roofs.

Product No. Size Description Ctn. Qty.
14090 0 – 5-3/8" EPDM ESM Master Flash 15" x 15" base 4

Standard Master Flash® Roof Flashings
• Engineered for profiled roofing systems at any pitch.
• Rated 212°F continuous heat and approved for Type B installations.
• Easily customized to accommodate a broad range of pipe diameters.

Product No. Size Description Ctn. Qty.
14050 1/4" – 2" Master Flash 4-1/2" x 4-1/2" base 6
14051 1-1/4" – 3" Master Flash 6" x 6" base 6
14052 1/4" – 4" Master Flash 8" x 8" base 6
14053 3" – 6" Master Flash 10" x 10" base 6
14054 4" – 8-1/4" Master Flash 11" x 11" base 2
14055 5" – 9" Master Flash 12" x 12" base 2
14056 6" – 11" Master Flash 14" x 14" base 2
14057 7" – 13" Master Flash 17" x 17" base 2
14059 10" – 18" Master Flash 25" x 25" base 5

Universal Master Flash® Roof Flashings
• Engineered for profiled roofing systems at any pitch.
• Rated 212°F continuous heat and approved for Type B installations.
• Easily customized to accommodate a broad range of pipe diameters.

Product No. Size Description Ctn. Qty.
14741 1/4" – 2-1/2" Universal Master Flash 4-3/4" base 10
14742 1-3/4" – 3" Universal Master Flash 6-1/4" base 10

14743 1/4" – 5" Universal Master Flash 7-3/4" base 5
14744 3" – 6-1/4" Universal Master Flash 9-1/4" base 5
14745 4-1/4" – 7-3/4" Universal Master Flash 10-1/2" base 5
14746 5" – 9" Universal Master Flash 13" base 5
14747 6" – 11" Universal Master Flash 14-1/2" base 5
14748 7" – 13" Universal Master Flash 16-1/2" base 5
14749 9" – 19" Universal Master Flash 25-1/4" base 5

653

#14012 shown
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MASTER FLASH® is a Registered Trademark of the Aztec Washer Company, Inc.MASTER FLASH® is a Registered Trademark of the Aztec Washer Company, Inc.

#14206 shown
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Sideflash™ Vertical Flashing

Product No. Size Description Ctn. Qty.
12805 1/2" – 2-1/2" Sideflash Vertical Flashing – 8-1/2" x 8" base 12
12806 3" – 6" Sideflash Vertical Flashing – 12-1/2" x 12" base 12

Sideflash Vertical Flashings protects from moisture, air and vermin 
and provides a superior seal around water lines, gas lines, HVAC and 
other side wall penetrations.

THE SIDEFLASH DIFFERENCE
•  �Easy to identify for residential inspections.
•  �Maintains constant seal at penetration.
•  �Prevents moisture, outside air, and vermin from entering.
•  �Helps meet current and future energy conservation codes.
•  �Rated to 180°F - Can be used for power-vented water heater exhaust.
•  �Tear-out collar accommodates a broad array of penetration sizes - from 1/2" to 2-1/2" or 3" to 6".

High Visibility  

Orange for Ease  

of Inspection

Spray foam or caulk can leak and 
cause damage.

Oatey Sideflash creates a constant 
seal for superior protection.

Sideflash covers completely for 
aesthetically finished look.

Installation of Oatey Standard or Universal Master Flash®

5
SLIDE SealMeasure & Trim Form Complete

5
SLIDE SealMeasure & Trim Form Complete

5
SLIDE SealMeasure & Trim Form Complete

5
SLIDE SealMeasure & Trim Form Complete

5
SLIDE SealMeasure & Trim Form CompleteChoose appropriate Master Flash with opening 

at least 20% smaller than pipe diameter. If 
necessary trim opening to 20% smaller than 
pipe diameter.

Press Master Flash down, bending it to 
conform to roof profile or roof irregularities.  
A blunt tool will help press flashing into tight 
roof angles.

Slide Master Flash down over pipe  
(A non-petroleum base lubricant will  
ease installation).

Apply sealant between base and roof. Use fasteners to complete sealing. For UPC 
installation, fastener spooning may not 
exceed 1-1/2" (38 mm).

1  SELECT and TRIM… 3   FORM…2   SLIDE…

4   SEAL… 5   FASTEN

F L A S H I N G S

R O O F  D R A I N S  &  V E N T S

F L A S H I N G S

Breathers and Vents
• A quality solution to moisture problems on commercial roofs by allowing the moisture to escape.
• One-way/two-way easy installation.
• Heavy gauge spun aluminum.
• Extra-wide 4" base opening.

Product No. Size Description Ctn. Qty.
14726 HDPE Roof Breather, 1-Way 25
14731 Spun Aluminum Roof Breather, 1-Way 25

Roof Drain Accessories
Product No. Size Description Ctn. Qty.
47700 PVC Plastic Underdeck Clamp Kit 1
47701 ABS Plastic Receiver Pan 6
71980 ABS Plastic Roof Drain Dome 1
71990 Cast Iron Roof Drain Dome 1

#14726 shown

Retro Master Flash® Roof Flashings
• Retro Master Flashing slides over vent pipe for pitch to 45 degrees.
• Flexible base conforms to most flat or contoured roof surfaces including clay tile and metal roofs.
• Continuous Temperature Resistance to 212°F. Approved for Type B installations.
• Do not use petroleum based products on Retro Master Roof Flashings.

Product No. Size Description Ctn. Qty.
14049 1/4" – 4" Retro Master Flash 8" x 8" base 1
14751 1/2" – 4" Retro Master Flash 8" x 8" base 10
14752 4" – 9-1/4" Retro Master Flash 12" x 12" base 5
14753 9-1/4" – 16-1/4" Retro Master Flash 21" x 21" base 5
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Roof & Flashing Sealant
• �Long-lasting sealant.
• �No separation; no stirring time; no objectionable odor.
• �Forms durable, flexible, weatherproof coating.
• �Can be applied on cold or wet surfaces.
• �Not for use on rubber boot of flashings.

Product No. Size Description Ctn. Qty.
25403 10.3 oz. Roof & Flashing Sealant – Cartridge 12
25405 1 qt. Roof & Flashing Sealant 12
25410 1 Gallon Roof & Flashing Sealant 6

R
O

O
F 

D
R

A
IN

S
 |

 S
E

A
LA

N
T,

 C
A

U
LK

 &
 E

P
O

X
Y

SE
A

LA
N

T,
 C

A
U

LK
 &

 E
P

O
X

Y
 |

 C
O

PP
ER

 I
N

S
TA

LL
AT

IO
N

Bar Solder
• 50/50 Alloy of 50% Tin and 50% Lead.
• 361°F – 421°F melting range.
• Contains lead. Not for use on drinking water lines.
• For use with copper drain piping, tin plating, seaming joints and sheet metal.

Product No. Size Description Ctn. Qty.
21305 1-1/4 lb. 50% Tin / 50% Lead Bar 10
20307 1-1/4 lb. 50% Tin / 50% Lead Bar 50

#25410 shown

#21305 shown

S E A L A N T,  C A U L K  &  E P O X Y C O P P E R  I N S T A L L A T I O N

S E A L A N T,  C A U L K  &  E P O X Y

High Temp Red Silicone
• �For high temperature applications. 
• �Flexible, durable, waterproof seal.
• �Performs at temperatures ranging from -80° F to +600° F.

Product No. Size Description Ctn. Qty.
25666 10.1 fl. oz. High Temp Red – Cartridge 12

ProPoxy® 20
• Makes steel reinforced repairs in just 20 minutes.
• Kneads quickly and easily.
• Seals, mends, bonds and repairs almost anything, even underwater.
• Adheres to metals , masonry, wood, glass, and ceramics.
• When cured, may be drilled, sanded, filed and painted.
• Conforms to NSF standard 61 for use with potable water.

Product No. Size Description Ctn. Qty.
25515 4 oz. ProPoxy 20 – Display Pack (2 - 1 Oz.) 24

ProPoxy® Triple Play
• �Three epoxies in one, handy package.
• Hercules ProPoxy 20, Copper Poxy and Plastic Poxy included.
• �Cures in minutes.

Product No. Size Description Ctn. Qty.
25527 4 oz. ProPoxy Triple Play Putty Display Pack 24

Harvey® Duct Tape
• �Provides superior adhesion to a wide variety of surfaces.

Product No. Size Description Ctn. Qty.
014398 2 in X 60 yd Harvey® Duct Tape Silver 24
014390 2 in X 60 yd Harvey® Duct Tape Black 24

R O O F  D R A I N S

Roof Drains
• Offers superior drainage with robust debris protection.
• Provides a dome free-flow area over 200 square inches.
• Domes available in ABS and Cast Iron with 2 inch water dam collar.

Product No. Size Description Ctn. Qty.
PVC Roof Drains
78012 2" PVC Roof Drain w/ Plastic Dome 1
78013 3" – 4" PVC Roof Drain w/ Plastic Dome 1
78014 4" PVC Roof Drain w/ Plastic Dome 1
78016 6" PVC Roof Drain w/ Plastic Dome 1
78022 2" PVC Roof Drain w/ Cast Iron Dome 1
78023 3" – 4" PVC Roof Drain w/ Cast Iron Dome 1
78024 4" PVC Roof Drain w/ Cast Iron Dome 1
78026 6" PVC Roof Drain w/ Cast Iron Dome 1
78032 2" PVC Roof Drain w/ ABS Dome & Dam Collar 1
78033 3" – 4" PVC Roof Drain w/ ABS Dome & Dam Collar 1
78034 4" PVC Roof Drain w/ ABS Dome & Dam Collar 1
78036 6" PVC Roof Drain w/ ABS Dome & Dam Collar 1
78042 2" PVC Roof Drain w/ Cast Iron Dome & Dam Collar 1
78043 3" – 4" PVC Roof Drain w/ Cast Iron Dome & Dam Collar 1
78044 4" PVC Roof Drain w/ Cast Iron Dome & Dam Collar 1
78046 6" PVC Roof Drain w/ Cast Iron Dome & Dam Collar 1
ABS Roof Drains
88032 2" ABS Roof Drain w/ABS Dome & Dam Collar 1
88042 2" ABS Roof Drain w/Cast Iron Dome & Dam Collar 1
88033 3" – 4" ABS Roof Drain w/ABS Dome & Dam Collar 1
88043 3" – 4" ABS Roof Drain w/Cast Iron Dome & Dam Collar 1
88034 4" ABS Roof Drain w/ABS Dome & Dam Collar 1
88044 4" ABS Roof Drain w/Cast Iron Dome & Dam Collar 1
88036 6" ABS Roof Drain w/ABS Dome & Dam Collar 1
88046 6" ABS Roof Drain w/Cast Iron Dome & Dam Collar 1
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HERCULES  
FOR HANDS™

Tower of Tubs  
Merchandiser 

Holds thirty tubs in a 
small footprint display. ™

Mystic™ Rainwater Collection System
• Directs rainwater from downspouts into collection barrels for re-use in lawn/garden watering.
• Fits standard 2" x 3" residential downspouts.
• 2-piece design is made of UV-resistant material and can be painted.
• Comes with 4' high-flow hose.

Product No. Size Description Ctn. Qty.
14209 2" x 3" Mystic Rainwater Collection System – Display Box 4

Handy Packs
• �Convenient “Handy Pack” for storage – just add pipe and fittings.
• �Contains one can of PVC Cement and one can of NSF Purple Primer.

Product No. Size Description Ctn. Qty.
30246 4 oz. PVC Regular & NSF Purple Primer 12
302483 8 oz. PVC Regular & NSF Purple Primer – Display Pack 20
30246D 4 oz. PVC Medium & NSF Purple Primer – Display Pack 24

 PW-DWV-SEWER

Hercules for Hands™ – Lemon Lotion Hand Cleaner
• �Professional strength cleaner formulated with pumice.
• �Citrus scent.

Product No. Size Description Ctn. Qty.
45314 15 oz. Hercules for Hands – Lemon Lotion Hand Cleaner –  

Flip Top Cap
12

Hercules for Hands™ – Pre-Moistened Towels
• �Formulated for trade professionals. Removes plastic pipe cement, roof cement and tar.
• �Anti-bacterial, ready-to-use.

Product No. Size Description Ctn. Qty.
45333 12" x 10" Hercules for Hands – Pre-Moistened Towels -  

Dispenser Tub of 70 Towels
6

45333T 12" x 10" Hercules for Hands – Pre-Moistened Towels -  
Pop Display of 30 Tubs

30

45337 12" x 10" Hercules for Hands – Pre-Moistened Towels -  
Thin Tub - 25 Per Tub

6
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#30246 shown

#45314 shown

#45333 shown

R A I N W A T E R  D I V E R T E R

H A N D  C L E A N E R S  &  L O T I O N

C E M E N T S  &  P R I M E R S

C O P P E R  I N S T A L L A T I O N

No. 5 Paste Flux
• Cleans and fluxes at the same time.
• Effective on all metals except aluminum, magnesium and stainless steel. 
• 100% lead free. 
• Blended to clean surface oxidation.

Product No. Size Description Ctn. Qty.
30011 1.7 oz. No. 5 Flux 12

53017 1.7 oz. No. 5 Flux W/Brush – Carded 12
53200 1.7 oz. No. 5 Flux W/Brush – Carded* 12
30013 4 oz. No. 5 Flux 24
30014 8 oz. No. 5 Flux 24
30041 16 oz. No. 5 Flux 12
30041D 16 oz. No. 5 Paste Flux Display 12

 
*Packaged without inner display carton. 

Acid Brushes
• Perfect brush for applying liquid or paste fluxes.
• Approximately 5" long, 1/2" wide.

Product No. Size Description Ctn. Qty.
30710 1/2" Acid Brush – Carded 12

30711 1/2" Acid Brush – Bulk (per gross of 144) 1
30712 1/2" Acid Brush – with Barcode 144

#30710 shown

#30011 shown
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OATEY LIMITED WARRANTY
Oatey Co. and its affiliates (collectively referred to as “Oatey”) warrant that goods sold by it will be free from defects 
in material and workmanship for one year following the date of sale*. If any of the goods are found by Oatey to be 
defective, such goods will, at Oatey’s option, be replaced or repaired at Oatey’s cost. The parties hereto expressly 
agree that buyer’s sole and exclusive remedy against Oatey shall be for the repair or replacement of defective goods 
as provided herein. (The sole purpose of the stipulated exclusive remedy shall be to provide buyer with free repair 
and replacement of defective goods in the manner provided herein. The exclusive remedy shall not be deemed to 
have failed of its essential purpose so long as Oatey is willing and able to repair or replace defective goods in the 
prescribed manner). THE FOREGOING WARRANTY IS IN LIEU OF ALL OTHER WARRANTIES, EXPRESSED OR 
IMPLIED, INCLUDING THOSE OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR ANY PURPOSE NOT EXPRESSLY SET 
FORTH HEREIN, AND OATEY MAKES NO OTHER REPRESENTATION OR WARRANTY OF ANY KIND. No statement 
by Oatey or its agents, by words or action, other than as set forth in this language shall constitute a warranty. 
GOODS WHICH MAY BE SOLD BY OATEY BUT WHICH ARE NOT MANUFACTURED BY IT ARE NOT WARRANTED 
BY OATEY, BUT ARE SOLD ONLY WITH THE WARRANTIES, IF ANY, OF THE ORIGINAL MANUFACTURERS 
THEREOF. This warranty does not cover labor or other costs or expenses to remove or install any defective, 
repaired or replaced goods. Oatey’s warranty does not apply to any goods which have been subjected to misuse, 
mishandling, misapplication, neglect (including but not limited to improper maintenance), accident, improper 
installation, modification (including but not limited to unauthorized parts or attachments), or adjustment or repair 
performed by anyone other than Oatey or one of Oatey’s authorized agents. 

Any claim by buyer with reference to the goods sold hereunder shall be deemed waived by the buyer unless 
submitted in writing to Oatey within the earlier of: (a) 30 days following the date buyer discovered or by reasonable 
inspection should have discovered, any claimed breach of the foregoing warranty, or (b) 13 months following the 
date of sale. Any cause of action for breach of the foregoing warranty shall be brought within 13 months from the 
date the alleged breach was discovered or should have been discovered, whichever occurs first. 

LIMITATION OF LIABILITY. OATEY’S LIABILITY (WHETHER UNDER THE THEORIES OF BREACH OF CONTRACT 
OR WARRANTY, NEGLIGENCE, OR STRICT LIABILITY FOR ITS GOODS SHALL BE LIMITED TO REPAIRING 
OR REPLACING PARTS FOUND BY OATEY TO BE DEFECTIVE, OR AT OATEY’S OPTION, TO REFUNDING THE 
PURCHASE PRICE OF SUCH GOODS OR PARTS THEREOF. AT OATEY’S REQUEST, BUYER WILL SEND, AT 
BUYER’S SOLE EXPENSE, ANY ALLEGEDLY DEFECTIVE PARTS TO A LOCATION OF OATEY’S CHOOSING. 

DISCLAIMER OF CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES. IN NO EVENT SHALL OATEY BE LIABLE FOR CONSEQUENTIAL 
DAMAGES ARISING OUT OF OR IN CONNECTION WITH THIS AGREEMENT, INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATION 
TO BREACH OF ANY OBLIGATION IMPOSED ON OATEY HEREUNDER OR IN CONNECTION HEREWITH. 
CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES FOR PURPOSES HEREOF SHALL INCLUDE, WITHOUT LIMITATION LOSS OF 
USE, INCOME OR PROFIT OR LOSSES SUSTAINED AS THE RESULT OF INJURY (INCLUDING DEATH) TO ANY 
PERSON OR LOSS OF OR DAMAGE TO PROPERTY (INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATION PROPERTY HANDLED OR 
PROCESSED BY THE USE OF THE GOODS, OR DAMAGES OR LOSSES SUSTAINED AS THE RESULT OF WORK 
STOPPAGE. BUYER SHALL INDEMNIFY AGAINST ALL LIABILITY, COST OR EXPENSE WHICH MAY BE SUSTAINED 
BY OATEY ON ACCOUNT OF ANY SUCH LOSS, DAMAGE OR INJURY. 

*There are two exceptions to this one year warranty. (1) Master Flash® roof flashings carry a 20 year limited 
warranty. (2) All other Oatey roof flashings carry a limited warranty with a duration that is equal to the lifetime of 
the roof on which the flashing is installed. In the case of either exception, a buyer must assert a claim within 30 
days following discovery of facts giving rise to the breach of warranty. All other terms and conditions of the Limited 
Warranty shall apply to roof flashings.
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Product 
No. Size Description

Ctn. 
Qty. UPC Category

Page 
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014398 2 in x 60 yd Harvey Duct Tape Silver 24 078864143980 Sealant, Caulk & Epoxy 10

014390 2 in x 60 yd Harvey Duct Tape Black 24 078864143904 Sealant, Caulk & Epoxy 10

11830 1/2" - 1" Solar Galvanized 9" x 12-1/2" base 12 038753118307 Flashings 3

11831 1/2" - 1" Solar Galvanized 18" x 18" base 12 038753118314 Flashings 3

11833 1/2" - 1" Soft Aluminum 18" x 18" base 12 038753118338 Flashings 3

11840 1-1/4" – 1-1/2" Galvanized No-Calk® 9" x 12-1/2" base 12 038753118406 Flashings 3

11853 2" Galvanized No-Calk® 9" x 12-1/2" base 12 038753118536 Flashings 3

11859 1/2" - 1" Solar Galvanized 11" x 14-1/2" base 12 038753118598 Flashings 5

11866 3" Galvanized No-Calk® 11" x 14-1/2" base 12 038753118666 Flashings 3

11871 1-1/2" – 3" Galvanized All-Flash® 11" x 14-1/2" base 12 038753118710 Flashings 4

11872 1-1/2" – 3" Color-Flash® Galvanized Brown 11" x 14-1/2" base 12 038753118727 Flashings 5

11873 1-1/2" – 3" Color-Flash® Galvanized Black 11" x 14-1/2" base 12 038753118734 Flashings 5

11874 1-1/2" – 3" Color-Flash® Galvanized Gray 11" x 14-1/2" base 12 038753118741 Flashings 5

11875 3" – 4" Color-Flash® Galvanized Brown 12" x 15" base 12 038753118758 Flashings 5

11876 3" – 4" Color-Flash® Galvanized Black 12" x 15" base 12 038753118765 Flashings 5

11877 3" – 4" Galvanized All-Flash® 12" x 15" base 12 038753118772 Flashings 4

11878 3" – 4" Color-Flash® Galvanized Gray 12" x 15" base 12 038753118789 Flashings 5

11879 4" Galvanized No-Calk® 12" x 15" base 12 038753118796 Flashings 3

11887 1-1/4" – 1-1/2" Thermoplastic 18" x 18" base 12 038753118871 Flashings 4

11888 2" Thermoplastic 18" x 18" base 12 038753118888 Flashings 4

11889 3" Thermoplastic 18" x 18" base 12 038753118895 Flashings 4

11908 1-1/4" – 1-1/2" Thermoplastic No-Calk® 9-1/4" x 13" base 12 038753119083 Flashings 4

11909 2" Thermoplastic No-Calk® 9-1/4" x 13" base 12 038753119090 Flashings 4

11910 3" Thermoplastic No-Calk® 11" x 15" base 12 038753119106 Flashings 4

11911 4" Thermoplastic No-Calk® 12" x 16" base 12 038753119113 Flashings 4

11919 1-1/2" – 3" Thermoplastic All-Flash® 11-1/4" x 15" base 12 038753119199 Flashings 4

11920 3" – 4" Thermoplastic All-Flash® 12" x 16" base 12 038753119205 Flashings 4

11921 1-1/4" – 1-1/2" Galvanized 18" x 18" base 12 038753119212 Flashings 3

11923 1-1/4" – 1-1/2" Galvanized 18" x 18" base 6 038753119236 Flashings 3

11930 1-1/2" – 3" All-Flash® High-Rise® 11" x 19" base 6 038753119304 Flashings 4

11931 3" – 4" All-Flash® High-Rise® 13" x 20" base 6 038753119311 Flashings 4

11934 2" Galvanized 18" x 18" base 12 038753119342 Flashings 3

11936 2" Galvanized 18" x 18" base 6 038753119366 Flashings 3

11947 3" Galvanized 18" x 18" base 12 038753119472 Flashings 3

11950 4" Galvanized 18" x 18" base 12 038753119502 Flashings 3

11957 1-1/2" – 3" Galvanized 18" x 18" base 12 038753119571 Flashings 3

11958 3" – 4" Galvanized 18" x 18" base 12 038753119588 Flashings 3

12403 1-1/2" – 3" Copper No-Calk® 11" x 14-1/2" base 12 750405124039 Flashings 4

12404 3" – 4" Copper No-Calk® 11" x 14-1/2" base 12 750405124046 Flashings 4

12801 1-1/2" Galvanized Aurora™ Solar Flashing 9-1/2" x 12-1/2" 12 038753128016 Flashings 6

12802 1/2" - 1-1/2" Aurora™ No-Calk® Solar Flashing 9-1/2" x 12-1/2" 12 038753128023 Flashings 6

12803 1-1/2" – 3" Galvanized Aurora™ Solar Flashing 9-1/2" x 12-1/2" 12 038753128030 Flashings 6

12804 1-1/2" – 3" Aluminum Aurora™ Solar Flashing 9-1/2" x 12-1/2" 12 038753128047 Flashings 6

12805 1/2" – 2-1/2" Sideflash Vertical Flashing – 8-1/2" x 8" base 12 038753128054 Flashings 7

12806 3" – 6" Sideflash Vertical Flashing – 12-1/2" x 12" base 12 038753128061 Flashings 7

12836 1-1/4" – 1-1/2" Soft Aluminum 18" x 18" base 12 038753128368 Flashings 3

12849 2" Soft Aluminum 18" x 18" base 12 038753128498 Flashings 3

12852 3" Soft Aluminum 18" x 18" base 12 038753128528 Flashings 3

12865 4" Soft Aluminum 18" x 18" base 12 038753128658 Flashings 3

12920 1-1/4" – 1-1/2" Aluminum No-Calk® 9" x 12-1/2" base 12 038753129204 Flashings 3

12933 2" Aluminum No-Calk® 9" x 12-1/2" base 12 038753129334 Flashings 3

12942 1-1/2" – 3" Aluminum Gray 11" x 14-1/2" base 12 038753129426 Flashings 5

12943 1-1/2" – 3" Color-Flash® Aluminum Black 11" x 14-1/2" base 12 038753129433 Flashings 5

12944 1-1/2" – 3" Color-Flash® Aluminum Brown 11" x 14-1/2" base 12 038753129440 Flashings 5
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12945 1-1/2" – 3" Aluminum All-Flash® 11" x 14-1/2" base 12 038753129457 Flashings 4

12946 3" Aluminum No-Calk® 11" x 14-1/2" base 12 038753129464 Flashings 3

12953 3" – 4" Color-Flash® Aluminum Gray 12" x 15" base 12 038753129532 Flashings 5

12954 3" – 4" Color-Flash® Aluminum Black 12" x 15" base 12 038753129549 Flashings 5

12955 3" – 4" Color-Flash® Aluminum Brown 12" x 15" base 12 038753129556 Flashings 5

12956 3" – 4" Aluminum All-Flash® 12" x 15" base 12 038753129563 Flashings 4

12959 4" Aluminum 1 No-Calk® 2" x 15" base 12 038753129594 Flashings 3

12974 1-1/2" – 3" Soft Aluminum All-Flash® 18" x 18" base 12 038753129747 Flashings 3

12975 3" – 4" Soft Aluminum All-Flash® 18" x 18" base 12 038753129754 Flashings 3

14009 1-1/4" – 1-1/2" Flex-Flash™ No-Calk® 9" x 11" base 12 038753140094 Flashings 5

14012 2" Flex-Flash™ No-Calk® 9" x 11" base 12 038753140124 Flashings 5

14025 2-1/2" Flex-Flash™ No-Calk® 10" x 13-1/4" base 12 038753140254 Flashings 5

14038 3" Flex-Flash™ No-Calk® 10" x 13-1/4" base 12 038753140384 Flashings 5

14041 4" Flex-Flash™ No-Calk® 11-1/2" x 14" base 12 038753140414 Flashings 5

14049 1/4" – 4" Retro Master Flash® 8" x 8" base 1 038753140490 Flashings 7

14050 1/4" – 2" Master Flash® 8" x 8" base 6 038753140506 Flashings 6

14051 1-1/4" – 3" Master Flash® 6" x 6" base 6 038753140513 Flashings 6

14052 1/4" – 4" Master Flash® 8" x 8" base 6 038753140520 Flashings 6

14053 3" – 6" Master Flash® 10" x 10" base 6 038753140537 Flashings 6

14054 4" – 8-1/4" Master Flash® 11" x 11" based 2 038753140544 Flashings 6

14055 5" – 9" Master Flash® 12" x 12" base 2 038753140551 Flashings 6

14056 6" – 11" Master Flash® 14" x 14" base 2 038753140568 Flashings 6

14057 7" – 13" Master Flash® 17" x 17" base 2 038753140575 Flashings 6

14059 10" – 18" Master Flash® 25" x 25" base 5 038753140599 Flashings 6

14090 0-5-3/8" EPDM ESM Master Flash 15" x 15" base 4 038753140902 Flashings 6

14122 1-1/4" – 1-1/2" Rain Collar 36 038753141220 Flashings 5

14135 2" Rain Collar 24 038753141350 Flashings 5

14136 1-1/2" – 3" All Flash Rain Collar 24 038753141367 Flashings 5

14137 3" – 4" All Flash Rain Collar 12 038753141374 Flashings 5

14193 3" Rain Collar 24 038753141930 Flashings 5

14203 4" Rain Collar 12 038753142036 Flashings 5

14205 1-1/4" – 1-1/2" Rain Collar – Carded 6 038753142050 Flashings 5

14206 2" Rain Collar – Carded 6 038753142067 Flashings 5

14207 3" Rain Collar – Carded 6 038753142074 Flashings 5

14208 4" Rain Collar – Carded 6 038753142081 Flashings 5

14209 2" x 3" Mystic Rainwater Collection System – Display Box 4 038753142098 Rainwater Diverter 11

14222 1/2" – 1" Solar Flash Collar 25 038753142258 Flashings 5

14726 HDPE Roof Breather, 1-Way 25 750405147267 Roof Drains 8

14731 Spun Aluminum Roof Breather, 1-Way 25 750405147311 Roof Drains 8

14741 1/4" – 2-1/2" Universal Master Flash® 4-3/4" base 10 750405147410 Flashings 6

14742 1-3/4" – 3" Universal Master Flash® 6-1/4" base 10 750405147427 Flashings 6

14743 1/4" – 5" Universal Master Flash® 7-3/4" base 5 750405147434 Flashings 6

14744 3" – 6-1/4" Universal Master Flash® 9-1/4" base 5 750405147441 Flashings 6

14745 4-1/4" – 7-3/4" Universal Master Flash® 10-1/2" base 5 750405147458 Flashings 6

14746 5" – 9" Universal Master Flash® 13" base 5 750405147465 Flashings 6

14747 6" – 11" Universal Master Flash® 14-1/2" base 5 750405147472 Flashings 6

14748 7" – 13" Universal Master Flash® 16-1/2" base 5 750405147489 Flashings 6

14749 9"-19" Universal Master Flash® 25-1/4" base 5 750405147496 Flashings 6

14751 1/2" – 4" Retro Master Flash® 8" x 8" base 10 750405147519 Flashings 7

14752 4" – 9-1/4" Retro Master Flash® 12" x 12" base 5 750405147526 Flashings 7

14753 9-1/4" – 16-1/4" Retro Master Flash® 21" x 21" base 5 750405147533 Flashings 7

20307 1-1/4 lb. 50% Tin / 50% Lead Bar Solder 50 038753203072 Copper Installation 10

21305 1-1/4 lb. 50% Tin / 50% Lead Bar Solder 10 038753213057 Copper Installation 10

25403 10.3 oz. Roof & Flashing Sealant - Cartridge 12 032628254039 Sealant, Caulk & Epoxy 9

N U M E R I C  L I S T I N G S N U M E R I C  L I S T I N G S
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25405 1 qt. Roof & Flashing Sealant 12 032628254053 Sealant, Caulk & Epoxy 9

25410 1 Gallon Roof & Flashing Sealant 6 032628254107 Sealant, Caulk & Epoxy 9

25515 4 oz. ProPoxy® 20 – Display Pack (2 - 1 Oz.) 24 032628255159 Sealant, Caulk & Epoxy 10

25527 4 oz. ProPoxy® Triple Play Putty Display Pack 24 032628255272 Sealant, Caulk & Epoxy 10

25666 10.1 fl. oz. High Temp Red – Cartridge 12 032628256668 Sealant, Caulk & Epoxy 10

30011 1.7 oz. No. 5 Flux 12 038753300115 Copper Installation 11

30013 4 oz. No. 5 Flux 24 038753300139 Copper Installation 11

30014 8 oz. No. 5 Flux 24 038753300146 Copper Installation 11

30041 16 oz. No. 5 Flux 12 038753300412 Copper Installation 11

30041D 16 oz. No. 5 Paste Flux Display 12 038753300412 Copper Installation 11

30246 4 oz. PVC Regular & NSF Purple Primer 12 038753302461 Plastic Pipe Cement & 
Primer

11

30246D 4 oz. PVC Medium & NSF Purple Primer – Display Pack 24 038753302461 Plastic Pipe Cement & 
Primer

11

302483 8 oz. PVC Regular & NSF Purple Primer – Display Pack 20 038753302485 Plastic Pipe Cement & 
Primer

11

30710 1/2" Acid Brush – Carded 12 038753307107 Copper Installation 11

30711 1/2" Acid Brush – Bulk (per gross of 144) 1 038753307114 Copper Installation 11

30712 1/2" Acid Brush – with Barcode 144 038753307121 Copper Installation 11

45314 15 oz. Hercules for Hands™ – Lemon Lotion Hand Cleaner – Flip Top Cap 12 032628453142 Hand Cleaners & Lotion 12

45333 12" x 10" Hercules for Hands™ – Pre-Moistened Towels - Dispenser Tub 70 Towels 6 032628453333 Hand Cleaners & Lotion 12

45333T 12" x 10" Hercules for Hands™ – Pre-Moistened Towels - Pop Display of 30 Tubs 30 032628453333 Hand Cleaners & Lotion 12

45337 12" x 10" Hercules for Hands™ – Pre-Moistened Towels - Thin Tub - 25 Per Tub 6 032628453371 Hand Cleaners & Lotion 12

47700 PVC Plastic Underdeck Clamp Kit 1 038753477008 Roof Drains 8

47701 ABS Plastic Receiver Pan 1 038753477015 Roof Drains 8

53017 1.7 oz. No. 5 Flux w/Brush – Carded 12 038753530178 Copper Installation 11

53200 1.7 oz. No. 5 Flux w/Brush – Carded 12 038753532004 Copper Installation 11

71980 2" ABS Plastic Roof Drain Dome 1 038753719801 Roof Drains 8

71990 2" Cast Iron Roof Drain Dome 1 038753719900 Roof Drains 8

78012 2" PVC Roof Drain w/ Plastic Dome 1 038753780122 Roof Drains 9

78013 3" – 4" PVC Roof Drain w/ Plastic Dome 1 038753780139 Roof Drains 9

78014 4" PVC Roof Drain w/ Plastic Dome 1 038753780146 Roof Drains 9

78016 6" PVC Roof Drain w/ Plastic Dome 1 038753780160 Roof Drains 9

78022 2" PVC Roof Drain w/ Cast Iron Dome 1 038753780221 Roof Drains 9

78023 3" – 4" PVC Roof Drain w/ Cast Iron Dome 1 038753780238 Roof Drains 9

78024 4" PVC Roof Drain w/ Cast Iron Dome 1 038753780245 Roof Drains 9

78026 6" PVC Roof Drain w/ Cast Iron Dome 1 038753780269 Roof Drains 9

78032 2" PVC Roof Drain w/ ABS Dome & Dam Collar 1 038753780320 Roof Drains 9

78033 3" – 4" PVC Roof Drain w/ ABS Dome & Dam Collar 1 038753780337 Roof Drains 9

78034 4" PVC Roof Drain w/ ABS Dome & Dam Collar 1 038753780344 Roof Drains 9

78036 6" PVC Roof Drain w/ ABS Dome & Dam Collar 1 038753780368 Roof Drains 9

78042 2" PVC Roof Drain w/ Cast Iron Dome & Dam Collar 1 038753780429 Roof Drains 9

78043 3" – 4" PVC Roof Drain w/ Cast Iron Dome & Dam Collar 1 038753780436 Roof Drains 9

78044 4" PVC Roof Drain w/ Cast Iron Dome & Dam Collar 1 038753780443 Roof Drains 9

78046 6" PVC Roof Drain w/ Cast Iron Dome & Dam Collar 1 038753780467 Roof Drains 9

88032 2" ABS Roof Drain w/ABS Dome & Dam Collar 1 038753880327 Roof Drains 9

88033 3" ABS Roof Drain w/ABS Dome & Dam Collar 1 038753880334 Roof Drains 9

88034 4" ABS Roof Drain w/ABS Dome & Dam Collar 1 038753880341 Roof Drains 9

88036 6" ABS Roof Drain w/ABS Dome & Dam Collar 1 038753880365 Roof Drains 9

88042 2" ABS Roof Drain w/Cast Iron Dome & Dam Collar 1 038753880426 Roof Drains 9

88043 3" ABS Roof Drain w/Cast Iron Dome & Dam Collar 1 038753880433 Roof Drains 9

88044 4" ABS Roof Drain w/Cast Iron Dome & Dam Collar 1 038753880440 Roof Drains 9

88046 6" ABS Roof Drain w/Cast Iron Dome & Dam Collar 1 038753880464 Roof Drains 9
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The Oatey® Network 
Through seven manufacturing and distribution facilities located throughout North America and China, 

Oatey designs, manufactures and sources over 10,000 plumbing related products. Nearly 80% of our 

products are manufactured in the United States, and distributed in more than 70 countries worldwide.
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